
DIOCESAN PRE-CANA CALENDAR 2024

Marriage Preparation

*Events, dates, and details are subject to change .  Eventos, fechas, y detalles sujectos a cambios.

Registration is required.  To register & for more information, visit: 
https://www.orlandodiocese.org/ministries-offices/laity-family-and-life-secretariat/marriage-and-family-
ministry-welcome/marriage-preparation/

Es necesario registrarse.  Para registrarse y obtener más información, visite: 
https://www.orlandodiocese.org/ministries-offices/laity-family-and-life-secretariat/marriage-and-family-
ministry-welcome/preparacion-matrimonial/

PRE-CANA (ENGLISH)

Holy Family Catholic Church, Orlando 
Blessed Trinity Catholic Church, Ocala

Saturday,  January 13, 2024:
Saturday,  February 03, 2024:
Saturday,  April 27, 2024:
Saturday,  June 22, 2024:
Saturday,  September 14, 2024:
Saturday,  October 05, 2024:
Saturday,  November 16, 2024:

Blessed Trinity Catholic Church, Ocala
St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Church, St. Cloud
Blessed Trinity Catholic Church, Orlando
Blessed Trinity Catholic Church, Ocala
Holy Family Catholic Church, Orlando

CONVALIDATION (ENGLISH)

Sts. Peter & Paul Catholic Church, Winter Park
Sts. Peter & Paul Catholic Church, Winter Park

Saturday,  January 27, 2024:
Saturday,  April 27, 2024:
Saturday,  August 24, 2024:
Saturday,  October 26, 2024:

Sts. Peter & Paul Catholic Church, Winter Park
Sts. Peter & Paul Catholic Church, Winter Park

PRE-CANA (ESPAÑOL)

St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Church, St. Cloud
Sts. Peter & Paul Catholic Church, Winter Park

sábado,  09 de marzo 2024:
sábado,  18 de mayo 2024:
sábado,  17 de agosto, 2024:
sábado,  19 de octubre 2024:
sábado,  14 de diciembre 2024:

Holy Family Catholic Church, Orlando
Blessed Trinity Catholic Church, Orlando
St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Church, St. Cloud
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